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Letter of reference 2017-2018
IDENTIFICATION OF CANDIDAT (Committee : | Program : | Application number : | )
3

( I

L Surname of candidate Given name PIN )
(1 know the candidate : O Very well In my capacity as a : O Professor (one course) Supervisor of a teaching )
or research assistant
O well O Professor (several courses)
O Very little O Research director

O Other : |

Define the reference aroup used to rank the candidate :

Ranking of the candidate in relation to the reference group and assessment of skills as a whole :

Remarkable Excellent Very good Good Passable Unable to
(15t 5%) (18t 10%) (18t 25%) (18t 35%) (18t 50%) judge

Aptitude for research

Scientific experience and production
Judgment

Initiative

Leadership skills

Oral/written communication

Originality/creativity

0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000
0000000

Justification of the grades given and assessment of the ability of the candidate to undertake a postgraduate study and research program :

Identification and signature of the referee Address :

Family name : Mrs O Mr O

Given name :

Function and title:

City :
Province/State :

Office phone number :

Country :
E-mail address : Postal code :

Signature of the referee

The Fonds is subject to the Act respecting access to documents held by public bodies and the protection of personal information (R.S.Q., c. A-
2.1). In keeping with the Act, an applicant may, upon request, access his/her own personal information in his/her file. A respondent who does not
want his/her letter of reference to be sent to the applicant must inform the applicant that he/she should select another respondent.

Furthermore, should the letter of reference be sent to the applicant, do you accept that the personal information that appears in the letter
and which identifies you be divulged to the applicant?

O ves O no
Signature of respondent

& J
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